
附件一：文员岗位成绩
	序号
	岗位
	准考证号
	姓名
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩

	1
	文员
	010010008
	孙晓蕾
	62.0
	87.5
	74.75

	2
	文员
	010010003
	郭越
	54.0
	91.6
	72.80

	3
	文员
	010010016
	杨瑞雪
	53.0
	87.3
	70.15

	4
	文员
	010010019
	刘梓淇
	52.0
	87.5
	69.75

	5
	文员
	010010011
	薄静
	53.0
	85.4
	69.20

	6
	文员
	010010039
	李娜
	58.0
	73.8
	65.90

	7
	文员
	010010036
	郭杰
	56.0
	68.6
	62.30

	8
	文员
	010010001
	陈曦
	52.0
	65.1
	58.55


 
 
附件二：消防员岗位成绩
	序号
	岗位
	准考证号
	姓名
	体测成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩

	1
	消防员
	010020014
	曹秋龙
	100.0
	90.2
	95.10

	2
	消防员
	010020030
	刘志轩
	79.0
	83.1
	81.05

	3
	消防员
	010020013
	刘昊
	72.0
	88.3
	80.15

	4
	消防员
	010020004
	牛群
	77.0
	82.0
	79.50

	5
	消防员
	010020031
	李琦
	72.0
	84.3
	78.15

	6
	消防员
	010020005
	周玉轩
	65.0
	81.6
	73.30

	7
	消防员
	010020019
	刘宇杰
	60.0
	86.0
	73.00

	8
	消防员
	010020002
	于海航
	60.0
	84.6
	72.30

	9
	消防员
	010020015
	赵家祥
	63.0
	81.4
	72.20

	10
	消防员
	010020001
	李益维
	62.0
	79.1
	70.55

	11
	消防员
	010020021
	李喆
	72.0
	67.4
	69.70

	12
	消防员
	010020009
	张宝梁
	64.0
	74.4
	69.20

	13
	消防员
	010020008
	饶志斌
	72.0
	64.6
	68.30

	14
	消防员
	010020029
	赵启发
	62.0
	72.6
	67.30

	15
	消防员
	010020022
	戴昊
	60.0
	65.5
	62.75

	16
	消防员
	010020025
	元绍燃
	90.0
	54.0
	72.00

	17
	消防员
	010020012
	张建阳
	60.0
	51.5
	55.75


 
